

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11954/2007

Commr. of Income Tax, Salem

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/s.Salem Dist.Prin.Ser.Indusl.C.Sty.Ltd.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report))

Date: 02/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Prakriti,Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner has to supply spare copies of the Pleadings within two weeks
as a last chance. Office is directed to issue notice at the earliest.
List the matter on 8.1.2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar